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PRIX OF SLOVAK REPUBLIC

SWIFT CUP EUROPE
FREE PRACTICE
Practice (25:00 Time) started at 14:00:00

SLOVAKIA RING V4 5,922 km
23, 8..2024 14:00 .

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S
7 14:20:54.435 4:23.893 1:23.684 33.865
(501) Fabian DYBIONKA 8 14:23:34.022 2:39.587 49.710 1:15.153 34.724
p1 14:03:08.493 1:15.965
2 14:07:08.261 3:59.768 1:12.741 31.853 (164) Martin ZELLHOFER
3 14:09:40.750 2:32.489 47.603 1:13.036 31.850 1 14:02:57.819 1:18.898 32.427
4 14:12:13.317 2:32.567 47.586 1:13.194 31.787 2 14:05:33.095 2:35.276 48.162 1:14.668 32.446
5 14:14:47.362 2:34.045 47.893 1:14.202 31.950 3 14:08:08.413 2:35.318 48.425 1:14.479 32.414
6 14:17:20.805 2:33.443 47.655 1:13.710 32.078 4 14:10:44.882 2:36.469 48.599 1:15.080 32.790
7 14:19:54.075 2:33.270 47.841 1:13.566 31.863 p5 14:13:22.516 2:37.634 48.305 1:15.190
8 14:22:27.683 2:33.608 47.879 1:13.931 31.798 6 14:19:53.875 6:31.359 1:46.264 43.605
9 14:25:04.148 2:36.465 50.741 1:13.881 31.843 7 14:22:28.200 2:34.325 48.612 1:13.838 31.875
8 14:25:03.103 2:34.903 48.417 1:14.236 32.250
(587) Zsombor PINTER
1 14:03:00.394 1:17.445 34.527 (588) Gabor FORRAI
2 14:05:33.305 2:32.911 47.414 1:13.363 32.134 1 14:03:23.389 1:18.552 32.521
3 14:08:06.499 2:33.194 47.838 1:13.443 31.913 2 14:06:00.815 2:37.426 49.027 1:15.966 32.433
4 14:10:40.143 2:33.644 48.057 1:13.570 32.017 3 14:08:36.721 2:35.906 48.948 1:14.888 32.070
5 14:13:14.074 2:33.931 48.052 1:13.759 32.120 4 14:11:11.448 2:34.727 48.567 1:14.262 31.898
6 14:15:48.399 2:34.325 48.371 1:13.910 32.044 5 14:13:45.898 2:34.450 48.342 1:14.097 32.011
7 14:18:22.666 2:34.267 48.245 1:13.895 32.127 6 14:16:27.197 2:41.299 48.728 1:18.803 33.768
8 14:20:56.971 2:34.305 48.327 1:14.078 31.900 7 14:19:01.954 2:34.757 48.312 1:14.220 32.225
p9 14:23:37.600 2:40.629 48.131 1:14.643 8 14:22:05.282 3:03.328 58.838 1:32.169 32.321
9 14:25:05.232 2:59.950 57.057 1:30.799 32.094
(507) Méric CSERMELY
1 14:03:07.268 1:16.269 32.971 (548) Max KNAPEN
2 14:05:40.955 2:33.687 48.522 1:13.320 31.845 1 14:03:24.274 1:17.021 32.354
3 14:08:14.174 2:33.219 47.955 1:13.428 31.836 2 14:06:01.077 2:36.803 49.095 1:15.564 32.144
4 14:10:48.105 2:33.931 47.803 1:13.845 32.283 3 14:08:36.042 2:34.965 48.389 1:14.127 32.449
5 14:13:22.475 2:34.370 48.151 1:14.163 32.056 4 14:11:10.953 2:34.911 48.629 1:14.352 31.930
6 14:15:56.795 2:34.320 48.305 1:13.870 32.145 5 14:13:45.515 2:34.562 48.157 1:14.247 32.158
7 14:18:31.431 2:34.636 48.397 1:13.950 32.289 p6 14:16:23.033 2:37.518 49.654 1:13.945
8 14:21:09.509 2:38.078 48.387 1:17.797 31.894 7 14:20:15.204 3:52.171 1:13.869 32.226
9 14:23:44.215 2:34.706 48.275 1:14.296 32.135 8 14:22:50.562 2:35.358 48.961 1:14.264 32.133
p10 14:26:28.608 2:44.393 48.477 1:16.872 9 14:25:25.272 2:34.710 48.559 1:13.966 32.185
(505) Baladzs HARTMANN (528) Oskar MARSZALKOWSKI
1 14:03:35.622 1:24.555 32.142 1 14:04:18.087 1:33.550 46.540
2 14:06:09.219 2:33.597 48.401 1:13.442 31.754 2 14:06:52.703 2:34.616 48.365 1:13.902 32.349
3 14:08:42.984 2:33.765 48.215 1:13.363 32.187 3 14:09:27.394 2:34.691 48.134 1:14.382 32.175
4 14:11:16.685 2:33.701 48.397 1:13.486 31.818 4 14:12:02.235 2:34.841 48.211 1:14.475 32.155
p5 14:13:59.302 2:42.617 47.994 1:15.035 5 14:14:38.081 2:35.846 48.321 1:15.212 32.313
6 14:18:53.019 4:53.717 1:23.559 32111 p6 14:17:41.755 3:03.674 1:03.634 1:24.307
7 14:21:27.221 2:34.202 48.714 1:13.792 31.696 7 14:22:51.164 5:09.409 1:30.983 32.150
8 14:24:01.407 2:34.186 48.399 1:13.929 31.858 8 14:25:26.055 2:34.891 48.342 1:14.492 32.057
9 14:26:35.953 2:34.546 48.446 1:14.232 31.868
(547) Eszter NEMETH
(523) Marton CSUZI 1 14:03:47.948 1:35.304 37.053
1 14:02:57.154 1:20.597 32.303 2 14:06:35.980 2:48.032 54.174 1:20.585 33.273
2 14:05:35.223 2:38.069 48.369 1:17.688 32.012 3 14:09:12.741 2:36.761 49.393 1:15.052 32.316
3 14:08:08.959 2:33.736 48.082 1:13.881 31.773 4 14:11:47.996 2:35.255 48.464 1:14.550 32.241
4 14:10:44.602 2:35.643 48.517 1:15.022 32.104 5 14:14:23.175 2:35.179 48.470 1:14.594 32.115
5 14:13:18.433 2:33.831 48.040 1:13.921 31.870 6 14:16:58.274 2:35.099 48.520 1:14.349 32.230
6 14:15:52.508 2:34.075 47.952 1:14.147 31.976 p7 14:20:01.005 3:02.731 54.110 1:27.983
7 14:18:26.621 2:34.113 47.865 1:14.374 31.874 8 14:24:06.494 4:05.489 1:14.583 32.071
p8 14:21:04.131 2:37.510 48.368 1:14.798 9 14:26:41.802 2:35.308 48.410 1:14.624 32.274
P9 14:27:29.477 6:25.346 1:16.159
(112) Maximilian MAYR
(110) Christoph ZELLHOFER 1 14:02:58.691 1:18.610 32.605
1 14:02:57.405 1:19.321 32.246 2 14:05:35.634 2:36.943 48.581 1:15.469 32.893
2 14:05:31.550 2:34.145 48.270 1:13.584 32.291 3 14:08:11.379 2:35.745 48.143 1:14.975 32.627
3 14:08:05.917 2:34.367 48.081 1:14.102 32.184 4 14:10:48.042 2:36.663 49.074 1:15.167 32.422
p4 14:10:39.742 2:33.825 48.208 1:14.494 5 14:13:24.899 2:36.857 48.829 1:15.346 32.682
5 14:15:43.439 5:03.697 1:25.127 36.810 6 14:16:01.730 2:36.831 48.617 1:15.534 32.680
6 14:18:33.177 2:49.738 55.396 1:22.248 32.094 p7 14:18:42.086 2:40.356 49.146 1:16.353
7 14:21:06.948 2:33.771 47.878 1:13.814 32.079 8 14:23:25.811 4:43.725 1:16.810 32.792
p8 14:24:09.307 3:02.359 59.043 1:26.240 9 14:26:02.655 2:36.844 48.799 1:15.480 32.565
(550) Istvan BERNULA (131) Bastian FRISCHMANN
1 14:03:26.297 1:18.435 32.445 1 14:09:51.547 1:17.554 32.347
2 14:06:01.956 2:35.659 48.133 1:15.009 32.517 2 14:12:27.384 2:35.837 48.548 1:14.887 32.402
3 14:08:36.246 2:34.290 48.155 1:13.970 32.165 3 14:15:03.841 2:36.457 48.815 1:15.128 32.514
4 14:11:10.672 2:34.426 48.021 1:14.258 32.147 p4 14:17:50.040 2:46.199 48.542 1:20.886
5 14:13:45.249 2:34.577 48.140 1:14.245 32.192 5 14:20:59.165 3:09.125 1:14.704 32.154
p6 14:16:30.542 2:45.293 52.031 1:17.102 6 14:23:36.069 2:36.904 48.818 1:15.499 32.587
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Practice (25:00 Time) started at 14:00:00

SLOVAKIA RING V4 5,922 km

23, 8..2024 14:00 .

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S
7 14:26:11.908 2:35.839 48.454 1:15.009 32.376 8 14:23:08.140 2:46.213 52.790 1:18.721 34.702
9 14:25:54.155 2:46.015 52.682 1:18.668 34.665
(107) Michael MAYR
1 14:03:08.497 1:20.273 33.100 (565) Ferenc HARTMANN
2 14:05:46.578 2:38.081 49.325 1:15.900 32.856 1 14:03:22.219 1:26.609 35.253
3 14:08:24.585 2:38.007 49.637 1:15.537 32.833 2 14:06:16.777 2:54.558 55.948 1:23.637 34.973
4 14:11:02.574 2:37.989 49.138 1:15.885 32.966 3 14:09:05.937 2:49.160 54.469 1:19.480 35.211
5 14:13:41.157 2:38.583 49.377 1:16.214 32.992 4 14:11:55.730 2:49.793 54.609 1:20.203 34.981
6 14:16:19.428 2:38.271 49.244 1:15.954 33.073 5 14:14:48.907 2:53.177 54.009 1:23.519 35.649
p7 14:18:59.804 2:40.376 49.484 1:16.444 6 14:17:37.982 2:49.075 53.928 1:19.519 35.628
8 14:23:26.942 4:27.138 1:16.430 32.976 7 14:20:25.087 2:47.105 53.681 1:18.744 34.680
9 14:26:05.352 2:38.410 49.364 1:16.439 32.607 8 14:23:13.545 2:48.458 53.799 1:20.024 34.635
9 14:26:02.123 2:48.578 53.935 1:19.780 34.863
(555) Borys LISIECKI
1 14:03:18.901 1:18.933 34.103 (508) Gabor EGYUD
2 14:06:11.735 2:52.834 52.404 1:22.753 37.677 1 14:02:59.868 1:20.836 36.817
3 14:08:53.591 2:41.856 50.939 1:17.024 33.893 2 14:05:48.300 2:48.432 53.241 1:19.986 35.205
4 14:11:35.622 2:42.031 51.046 1:17.146 33.839 3 14:08:36.044 2:47.744 53.446 1:19.092 35.206
p5 14:14:20.269 2:44.647 51.659 1:17.777 4 14:11:25.259 2:49.215 53.673 1:20.355 35.187
6 14:18:43.295 4:23.026 1:17.177 34.048 5 14:14:13.721 2:48.462 53.781 1:19.306 35.375
7 14:21:26.150 2:42.855 51.362 1:17.463 34.030 6 14:17:02.111 2:48.390 53.654 1:19.747 34.989
p8 14:24:13.771 2:47.621 51.164 1:17.654 7 14:19:50.569 2:48.458 53.253 1:20.053 35.152
8 14:22:54.006 3:03.437 1:00.089 1:27.034 36.314
(571) Maciej SZUBCZYNSKI 9 14:25:42.555 2:48.549 53.604 1:19.974 34.971
1 14:03:27.483 1:19.811 34.943
2 14:06:09.625 2:42.142 51.336 1:17.020 33.786
3 14:08:51.565 2:41.940 50.979 1:17.122 33.839
4 14:11:34.108 2:42.543 51.172 1:17.360 34.011
p5 14:14:31.895 2:57.787 57.711 1:17.906
p6 14:20:22.772 5:50.877 1:17.552
7 14:23:37.678 3:14.906 1:18.333 36.330
8 14:26:19.911 2:42.233 51.057 1:17.279 33.897
(544) Zoltan CSUTI
1 14:03:19.511 1:21.346 33.798
p2 14:06:07.672 2:48.161 52.110 1:22.210
3 14:10:54.224 4:46.552 1:17.979 33.775
4 14:13:36.577 2:42.353 51.277 1:17.080 33.996
5 14:16:19.001 2:42.424 51.516 1:16.876 34.032
6 14:19:00.999 2:41.998 51.320 1:16.836 33.842
7 14:21:43.830 2:42.831 51.375 1:17.229 34.227
8 14:24:26.503 2:42.673 51.369 1:17.339 33.965
P9 14:27:09.554 2:43.051 51.495 1:17.136
(506) Milan MERK
1 14:03:16.553 1:19.409 34.288
2 14:06:00.462 2:43.909 51.425 1:17.995 34.489
3 14:08:45.446 2:44.984 52.114 1:17.095 35.775
4 14:11:28.380 2:42.934 51.114 1:17.678 34.142
5 14:14:12.880 2:44.500 51.170 1:19.188 34.142
6 14:16:56.140 2:43.260 51.492 1:17.657 34.111
p7 14:19:45.841 2:49.701 51.683 1:19.094
8 14:24:16.997 4:31.156 1:18.071 34.072
9 14:27:01.157 2:44.160 51.522 1:18.301 34.337
(577) Jozsef MERK
1 14:03:18.303 1:20.236 34.252
2 14:06:04.571 2:46.268 52.347 1:19.710 34.211
3 14:08:49.272 2:44.701 52.306 1:18.158 34.237
4 14:11:36.890 2:47.618 52.213 1:21.136 34.269
5 14:14:22.783 2:45.893 52.325 1:19.048 34.520
6 14:17:08.536 2:45.753 52.620 1:18.544 34.589
7 14:19:53.025 2:44.489 52.361 1:17.649 34.479
8 14:22:40.547 2:47.522 53.739 1:19.414 34.369
9 14:25:27.214 2:46.667 52.969 1:18.780 34918
(564) Gréta GAL
1 14:03:39.414 1:23.012 34.753
2 14:06:26.164 2:46.750 53.144 1:18.593 35.013
3 14:09:11.857 2:45.693 52.771 1:17.922 35.000
4 14:11:57.760 2:45.903 52.735 1:18.453 34.715
5 14:14:45.553 2:47.793 52.761 1:19.978 35.054
6 14:17:32.321 2:46.768 54.011 1:17.900 34.857
7 14:20:21.927 2:49.606 53.430 1:21.518 34.658
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